
Place First Name Last Name Age Group

Overall Male Hayden Harmon

Overal Female Elizabeth Leitzel

Femal Age Groups

F 0-8

37 Natalia Betts F 0-8

39 Addison Deal F 0-8

F 9-11

25 Sarah Leitzel F 9-11

36 Abigail Ivey F 9-11

F 12-14

9 Maggie Grudzien F 12-14

24 Serena Bridegroom F 12-14

F 20-29

8 Alison Travis F 20-29

40 Ashley Gerth F 20-29

F 30-34

13 Ashleigh Gunningham F 30-34

14 Sarah Stevens F 30-34

21 Maribel Gonzalez-MartinezF 30-34

F 35-39

30 Alison Bridegroom F 35-39

38 Angela Deal F 35-39

F 40-49

16 Edith Valdes F 40-49

27 Kimberly Kozlowski F 40-49

43 Jody Armstrong F 40-49

F 50-59

41 Sandra Gonzalez F 50-59

F 60-69

19 Kathy Hilbrich F 60-69

29 Janet Rattazzi F 60-69

M 0-8

11 Ryan Smith M 0-8

M 9-11

18 Perrin Weidner M 9-11

M 12-14

28 Christian Fritts M 12-14

M 20-29

32 Michael Chlebowski M 20-29

M 30-39

3 Mike Steffek M 30-39

5 Derek Janik M 30-39

12 John Dvorscak M 30-39



M 40-49

4 Kevin Grudzein M 40-49

6 John Leitzel M 40-49

7 Scott Kosteba M 40-49

M 50-59

20 Michael Lechman M 50-59

M 60-100

31 David J Ralston M 60-100

33 Clarence Melion M 60-100

42 David Hinshaw M 60-100

Overall Results

Place First Last Gender Age Age Grp Time

1 Hayden Harmon M 18 M 15-19 19:27:00

2 Elizabeth Leitzel F 14 F 12-14 21:55:00

3 Mike Steffek M 35 M 30-39 22:02:00

4 Kevin Grudzein M 43 M 40-49 22:10:00

5 Derek Janik M 35 M 30-39 23:41:00

6 John Leitzel M 49 M 40-49 23:46:00

7 Scott Kosteba M 47 M 40-49 24:02:00

8 Alison Travis F 29 F 20-29 24:38:00

9 Maggie Grudzien F 14 F 12-14 24:48:00

11 Ryan Smith M 7 M 0-8 26:56:00

12 John Dvorscak M 35 M 30-39 27:34:00

13 Ashleigh Gunningham F 32 F 30-34 28:31:00

14 Sarah Stevens F 33 F 30-34 30:34:00

15 Chris Stevens M 38 M 30-39 30:36:00

16 Edith Valdes F 45 F 40-49 30:39:00

17 Rick Monroe M 47 M 40-49 30:45:00

18 Perrin Weidner M 9 M 9-11 31:07:00

19 Kathy Hilbrich F 64 F 60-69 32:40:00

20 Michael Lechman M 53 M 50-59 34:18:00

21 Maribel Gonzalez-Martinez F 33 F 30-34 34:57:00

22 Ashley Fosnaugh F 34 F 30-34 35:47:00

23 Jerome Weidner M 42 M 40-49 36:02:00

24 Serena Bridegroom F 14 F 12-14 36:29:00

25 Sarah Leitzel F 11 F 9-11 36:33:00

26 Russell Fosnaugh M 37 M 30-39 37:22:00

27 Kimberly Kozlowski F 40 F 40-49 39:37:00

28 Christian Fritts M 13 M 12-14 39:38:00

29 Janet Rattazzi F 64 F 60-69 40:09:00

30 Alison Bridegroom F 35 F 35-39 40:13:00

31 David J Ralston M 73 M 60-100 40:40:00

32 Michael Chlebowski M 27 M 20-29 41:20:00

33 Clarence Melion M 73 M 60-100 41:32:00

34 Nicole Dvorscak F 32 F 30-34 43:03:00



35 Stephanie Thompson F 30 F 30-34 43:05:00

36 Abigail Ivey F 10 F 9-11 43:41:00

37 Natalia Betts F 7 F 0-8 43:43:00

38 Angela Deal F 36 F 35-39 45:02:00

39 Addison Deal F 8 F 0-8 45:22:00

40 Ashley Gerth F 27 F 20-29 49:10:00

41 Sandra Gonzalez F 56 F 50-59 49:32:00

42 David Hinshaw M 73 M 60-100 51:27:00

43 Jody Armstrong F 42 F 40-49 52:50:00

44 Lindsay Kline F 31 F 30-34 52:51:00


